
MT. 50 DORSO ES. "B" FEMM.

1 GRADOLI ELENA MARIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 49"4 P.9

2 BIRICOLI SARA UISP ORTE 0' 49"7 P.7

3 DE ROSSI ELISA EMPOLUM 0' 51" P.6

4 PETRUCCI CAMILLA FUTURA 0' 55"4 P.5

5 SELIS ALESSIA AQUARIUS 0' 55"5 P.4

6 MARIOTTI EMMA CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 0' 55"7 P.3

7 PAGANINI ALICE UISP ORVIETO 0' 55"8 P.2

8 DI NICOLA LETIZIA FUTURA 0' 56"5 P.1

9 FORTUNA SVEVA EMPOLUM 0' 58"7

10 PILERA VANESSA FUTURA 1' 03"7

11 BARABAK ULYANA EMPOLUM SQUALIF.

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "B" MASCHI

1 MAZZILLI ALESSANDRO UISP ORTE 0' 41"8 P.9

2 MISSIROLI CRISTIANO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 42"4 P.7

3 BRUSCHI PAOLO EMPOLUM 0' 42"5 P.6

4 CATALUCCI SAMUELE UISP ORTE 0' 42"9 P.5

5 ROMANI LORENZO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 43"7 P.4

6 CERBELLA FRANCESCO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 47"5 P.3

7 PIZZO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 0' 47"9 P.2

8 VARANITA PAVEL UISP ORVIETO 0' 48"2 P.1

9 MURA MATTIA EMPOLUM 0' 48"4

10 TONANZI MANUEL FUTURA 0' 50"8

11 PIERAMARINI FRANCESCO VALLERANO 0' 51"3

12 CONSALVI NICOLAS TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 52"5

13 SILVESTRI FRANCESCO EMPOLUM 0' 52"6

14 CROCE RICCARDO EMPOLUM 0' 53"5

15 TORTORA LEONARDO FUTURA 0' 57"

16 GARGAGLI LUIGI TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 01"

17 TOMBOLINI MIRCO FUTURA 1' 27"

17 SPIGA STEFANO UISP ORVIETO 1' 06"1

MT. 100 DORSO ES. "A" FEMM.

1 LA PENNA SARA CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 17"2 P.9

2 CERBELLA VITTORIA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 30"7 P.7

3 OSSIA MARTINA VALLERANO 1' 31"2 P.6

4 CORVI VANESSA UISP ORTE 1' 33"5 P.5

5 BELLI ELISABETTA UISP ORTE 1' 43"4 P.4

6 SCAFETTI SILVIA EMPOLUM 1' 45"3 P.3

7 SELLISTRI SARA FUTURA 1' 51"2 P.2

8 RIZZO SIMONA FUTURA 2' 01"2 P.1

MT. 100 DORSO ES. "A" MASCHI

1 PROIETTI MATTIA EMPOLUM 1' 21"9 P.9

2 PISCINI LORENZO UISP ORVIETO 1' 19"9 P.7

3 SERAFINELLI MATTEO C.N. MONTALTO 1' 15"7 P.6

4 MISSIROLI EDOARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 23"2 P.5

5 D'ALESSIO LUCA UISP ORTE 1' 28"8 P.4

6 D'ALESSIO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 1' 29"5 P.5

7 GADZISZEWSKI KONRAD UISP ORTE 1' 32"7 P.4



8 SELLI LORENZO UISP ORTE 1' 32"8 P.3

9 AMBROSINO DOMENICO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 38"5 P.2

10 MANCINI GIUSEPPE EMPOLUM 1' 39"8 P.1

11 AMBROSINO ANTONIO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 46"6

MT. 50 FARF. ES. "B" FEMM

1 SARTORI IRENE CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 0' 48"6 P.9

2 CIANCHI VIOLANTE UISP ORTE 0' 51" P.7

3 LAMONICA LUCILLA CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 0' 51"3 P.6

4 FERLICCA CRISTINA UISP ORVIETO 0' 54"7 P.5

5 D'ANNUNZIO LETIZIA FUTURA 0' 55"7 P.4

6 CATALUCCI SARA UISP ORTE 0' 56"7 P.3

7 GRADOLI ELENA UISP ORVIETO 0' 57"5 P.2

MT. 50  FARF.ES. "B" MASCHI

1 MAZZILLI ALESSANDRO UISP ORTE 0' 40"9 P.9

2 VIGNATI LORENZO CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 0' 42"6 P.7

3 BRUSCHI PAOLO EMPOLUM 0' 45" P.6

4 LAURI ALESSANDRO EMPOLUM 0' 50" P.5

5 MANCINI EMANUELE EMPOLUM 0' 55"3 P.4

6 OLIVIERI FRANCESCO VALLERANO 1' 02"7 P.3

MT. 100 FARF. ES. "A" FEMM.

1 MASTROTA NOEMI CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 27"5 P.9

2 SARDELLA AURORA UISP ORTE 1' 40"2 P.7

3 MENCARINI SARA CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 41"1 P.6

4 OTTAVI MARICA CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 46"8 P.5

MT. 100 FARF. ES. "A" MASCHI

1 CRUCIANI GIANLUCA CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 12"5 P.9

2 PAOLUCCI FRANCESCO EMPOLUM 1' 23"2 P.7

3 GIANNETTI PAOLO CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 26"7 P.6

4 GRAZIANI FABIO CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 30"3 P.5

5 ADUCCI MORENO CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 30"4 P.4

6 MANETTI SIMONE CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 32"9 P.3

7 MANESCHI NICOLO' CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 39"4 P.2

8 LO GIUDICE DANIELE UISP ORTE 1' 43"7 P.1

9 SELLI LORENZO UISP ORTE 1' 48"5

MT. 50 RANA ES. "B" FEMM.

1 CRESCENZI GIULIA UISP ORTE 0' 53"3 P.9

2 GIGLIETTI ALICE FUTURA 0' 54"9 P.7

3 CIANCHI VIOLANTE UISP ORTE 0' 57"2 P.6

4 GENTILESCHI ELEONORA UISP ORVIETO 0' 59"3 P.5

MT. 50 RANA ES. "B" MASCHI

1 MASSARELLI GIOVANNI TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 46"9 P.9

2 MISSIROLI CRISTIANO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 47"6 P.7

3 BIANCO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 0' 51"1 P.6

4 CERBELLA FRANCESCO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 52" P.5



5 SCIMONI CRISTIAN FUTURA 0' 54"2 P.4

6 ROSSI GIACOMO UISP ORVIETO 0' 55"1 P.3

7 ROMITO NICOLO' UISP ORTE 0' 55"4 P.2

8 VITELLI VITTORIO UISP ORVIETO 0' 55"5 P.1

9 SANNA EDOARDO FUTURA 0' 59"6

10 TORTORA LEONARDO FUTURA 1' 02"7

11 PIERMARINI FRANCESCO VALLERANO 1' 04"3

12 TADDEI GABRIELE UISP ORVIETO 1' 07"8

13 SANTUCCI P. LUIGI FUTURA 1' 23"

14 VAINI ANDREA AQUARIUS 1' 36"4

MT. 100 RANA ES. "A" FEMM

1 MASTROTA NOEMI CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 33"5 P.9

2 PONZIANI CATERINA UISP ORVIETO 1' 43"6 P.7

3 PRIMIERI ELISA UISP ORTE 1' 49"1 P.6

4 MARANO ERICA EMPOLUM 1' 52" P.5

5 SELLISTRI SARA FUTURA 2' 00"9 P.4

6 CAMINATI MELISSA CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 2' 08"4 P.3

7 CENTOFANTI LUDOVICA FUTURA 2' 12"7 P.2

MT. 100 RANA S. "A" MASCHI

1 CALAMITA ALESSIO CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 24"8 P.9

2 MARTINAZZOLI LORENZO UISP ORTE 1' 29"6 P.7

3 SBORDONI LEONARDO FUTURA 1' 40"3 P.6

4 MUZI FRANCESCO UISP ORVIETO 1' 40"7 P.5

5 COIA BENIAMINO EMPOLUM 1' 46"6 P.4

6 FIENI FEDERICO UISP ORTE 1' 51"8 P.3

7 FERRETTI ENEA UISP ORVIETO 2' 07"6 P.2

8 GUBIOTTO GIANLUCA UISP ORVIETO SQUALIF.

MT. 50 STILE ES. "B" FEMM.

1 LA MONICA LUCILLA CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 0' 38"6 P.9

2 CRESCENZI GIULIA UISP ORTE 0' 41"2 P.7

3 BIRICOCOLI SARA UISP ORTE 0' 41"7 P.6

4 DE ROSSI ELISA EMPOLUM 0' 42"2 P.5

5 CATALUCCI SARA UISP ORTE 0' 44"7 P.4

6 PAGANINO ALICE UISP ORVIETO 0' 45"7 P.3

7 PETRUCCI CAMILLA FUTURA 0' 48"1 P.2

8 GIGLIETTI ALICE FUTURA 0' 48"2 P.1

9 FORTUNA SVEVA EMPOLUM 0' 51"4

10 MARIOTTI EMMA CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 0' 53"

11 SELIS ALESSIA AQUARIUS 0' 54"6

12 BARABAK ULYANA EMPOLUM 0' 57"5

13 PILERA VENESSA FUTURA 0' 57"6

14 DI NICOLA LETIZIA FUTURA 0' 58"3

MT. 50 STILE ES. "B" MASCHI

1 MASSARELLI GIOVANNI TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 36"3 P.9

2 ROMANI LORENZO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 37"9 P.7

3 LA PENNA CRISTIAN CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 0' 38"2 P.6

4 CATALUCCI SAMUELE UISP ORTE 0' 39"4 P.5

5 PIZZO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 0' 41"4 P.4



6 LAURI ALESSANDRO EMPOLUM 0' 41"5 P.3

7 SCIMONI CRISTIAN FUTURA 0' 41"6 P.2

8 ROSSI GIACOMO UISP ORVIETO 0' 41"7 P.1

9 MURA MATTIA EMPOLUM 0' 42"7

10 TONANZI MANUEL FUTURA 0' 44"2

11 VARANITA PAVEL UISP ORVIETO 0' 44"3

12 ROMITO NICCOLO' UISP ORTE 0' 48"2

13 VITELLI VITTORIO UISP ORVIETO 0' 48"6

14 OLIVIERI FRANCESCO VALLERANO 0' 48"8

15 GARGAGLI LUIGI TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 49"3

16 SILVESTRI FRANCESCO EMPOLUM 0' 50"6

17 CONSALVI NICOLAS TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 52"

18 TADDEI GABRIELE UISP ORVIETO 0' 54"2

19 SANTUCCI P. LUIGI FUTURA 0' 54"5

20 SANNA EDOARDO FUTURA 0' 56"4

21 TOMBOLINI MIRCO FUTURA 0' 58"

22 VAINI ANDREA AQUARIUS 0' 58"8

23 SPIGA STEFANO UISP ORVIETO 1' 10"2

MT. 100 STILE ES. "A" FEMM

1 OTTAVI MARTINA CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 19"2 P.9

2 OTTAVI MARIKA CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 20"6 P.7

3 CERBELLA VITTORIA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 23"1 P.6

4 MENCARINI SARA CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 24"5 P.5

5 PRIMIERI ELISA UISP ORTE 1' 24"7 P.4

6 OSSIA MARTINA VALLERANO 1' 25"3 P.3

7 SARDELLA AURORA UISP ORTE 1' 27"5 P.2

8 MARANO ERICA EMPOLUM 1' 28"3 P.1

9 CORVI VANESSA UISP ORTE 1' 31"2

10 BELLI ELISABETTA UISP ORTE 1' 36"9

11 PONZIANI CATERINA UISP ORVIETO 1' 38"6

12 SCAFETTI SILVIA EMPOLUM 1' 46"3

MT. 100 STILE ES. "A" MASCHI

1 CAMPIONI RICCARDO CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 08"1 P.9

2 PISCINI LORENZO UISP ORVIETO 1' 08"6 P.7

3 CRUCIANI GIANLUCA CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 09"4 P.6

4 BRUSCHI DAVID EMPOLUM 1' 10"6 P.5

5 PROIETTI MATTIA EMPOLUM 1' 11" P.4

6 PAOLUCCI FRANCESCO EMPOLUM 1' 12"3 P.3

7 MISSIROLI EDOARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 13"5 P.2

8 DE ANGELIS EMANUELE EMPOLUM 1' 12"6 P.1

9 MARTINAZZOLI LORENZO UISP ORTE 1' 12"8

10 D'ALESSIO LUCA UISP ORTE 1' 13"

11 GIANNETTI PAOLO CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 13"2

12 GRAZIANI FABIO CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 14"3

13 D'ALESSIO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 1' 15"

14 MUZI FRANCESCO UISP ORVIETO 1' 16"3

15 MANETTI SIMONE CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 19"6

16 COIA BENIAMINO EMPOLUM 1' 20"

17 GADZISZEWSKI KONRAD UISP ORTE 1' 20"7

18 SBORDONI LEONARDO FUTURA 1' 20"8

19 ADUCCI MORENO CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 20"9

20 LO GIUDICE DANIELE UISP ORTE 1' 22"4



21 AMBROSINO DOMENICO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 22"7

22 AMBROSNINO ANTONIO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 23"3

23 VITANZI LUCA EMPOLUM 1' 23"5

24 MANSCHI NICOLO' CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 25"3

25 FIENI FEDERICO UISP ORTE 1' 28"

25 GUBIOTTO GIANLUCA UISP ORVIETO 1' 31"9

26 MANCINI GIUSEPPE EMPOLUM 1' 33"2

27 FERRETTI ENEA UISP ORVIETO 1' 38"5

MT. 100 MISTI ES. "B" FEMM.

1 SARTORI IRENE CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 43"7 P.9

2 D'ANNUNZIO LETIZIA FUTURA 1' 57"6 P.7

3 FERLICCA CRISTINA UISP ORVIETO 1' 57"8

4 GENTILESCHI ELEONORA UISP ORVIETO 2' 05"7

MT. 100 MISTI ES. "B" MASCHI

1 VIGNATI LORENZO CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 31"1 P.9

2 LA PENNA CRISTIAN CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 1' 37"4 P.7

3 BIANCO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 1' 43"1 P.6

4 MANCINI EMANUELE EMPOLUM 1' 48"6 P.5

MT. 200 MISTI ES."A" FEMM.

1 LA PENNA SARA CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 2' 46"8 P.9

2 OTTAVI MARTINA CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 3' 21"5 P.7

MT. 200 MISTI ES. "A" MASCHI

1 SERAFINELLI MATTEO CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 2' 45"4 P.9

2 CALAMITA ALESSIO CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 2' 52"1 P.7

3 CAMPIONI RICCARDO CENTRO NUOTO MONTALTO 2' 58" P.6

4 BRUSCHI DAVID EMPOLUM 3' 05"5 P.5

5 DE ANGELIS EMANUELE EMPOLUM 3' 08"9 P.4

STAFF. 4 X 50 MISTA ES. "B" FEMM.

1 UISP ORTE 3' 19"2 P.18

2 UISP ORVIETO 3' 35"7 P.14

3 FUTURA 3' 43"6 P.12

STAFF. 4 X 50 MISTA ES. "B" MASCHI

1 TEAM UISP TR 2' 58"3 P.18

2 UISP ORVIETO 3' 14"2 P.14

3 EMPOLUM 3' 24"2 P.12

4 FUTURA 3' 42"5 P.10

STAFF. 4 100 MISTA ES. "A" FEMM.

1 C.N. MONATLTO 6' 00" P.18

2 UISP ORTE 6' 52"1 P.14

3 EMPOLUM 7' 27"3 P.12



STAFF. 4 X 100 MISTA ES. "A" MASCHI

1 C.N. MONTALTO 5' 07"5 P.18

2 UISP ORVIETO 5' 48"4 P.14

3 EMPOLUM 5' 51" P.12

4 UISP ORTE 6' 04" P.10

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' 1° GIORNATA

1 C. N. MONTALTO 263

2 UISP ORTE 167

3 UISP ORVIETO 134

4 EMPOLUM 124

5 TEAM UISP TR 89

6 FUTURA 84

7 VALLERANO 12

8 AQUARIUS 4


